ITSO SERVICE OFFICE

e:

itso@clublasanta.com

news: https://uk.itsolasanta.com/what-s-new/

FRIDAY

WEEK

01 01/01/2027

02 08/01/2027

03 15/01/2027
325A

04 22/01/2027

05 29/01/2027

06 05/02/2027

07 12/02/2027

08 19/02/2027
248A

09 26/02/2027

2026

10 27/02/2026

11 06/03/2026

12 13/03/2026

13 20/03/2026

14 27/03/2026

15 03/04/2026

16 10/04/2026

17 17/04/2026

18 24/04/2026

19 01/05/2026
256B

20 08/05/2026
315B
228A

21 15/05/2026
228A

Type

CFV1

CF1l

CF1

CFV1
CFl

CF1l

Price EUR
14,800 € NEW
16,500 € RES
14,000 €
17,000 € RES
14,500 € RES

14,500 € RES

SATURDAY
WEEK

01 02/01/2027
02 09/01/2027
03 16/01/2027
04 23/01/2027
05 30/01/2027
06 06/02/2027
07 13/02/2027
08 20/02/2027

025A

09 27/02/2027
2026

10 28/02/2026
11 07/03/2026
12 14/03/2026
13 21/03/2026
14 28/03/2026
15 04/04/2026
16 11/04/2026
17 18/04/2026
18 25/04/2026
19 02/05/2026
20 09/05/2026
21 16/05/2026

Type

CF1l

Price EUR

10,000 €

RES

See colour key sheet
Subject to terms and conditions

SUNDAY

WEEK

01 03/01/2027
02 10/01/2027
03 17/01/2027
04 24/01/2027
05 31/01/2027
06 07/02/2027
07 14/02/2027
08 21/02/2027
09 28/02/2027
2026

10 01/03/2026

219A x 2
11 08/03/2026
219A x 2

12 15/03/2026
13 22/03/2026
14 29/03/2026
15 05/04/2026
16 12/04/2026
17 19/04/2026
18 26/04/2026
19 03/05/2026
20 10/05/2026
21 17/05/2026

Type

CFV1

CFV1

Price EUR

17,500 €

17,500 €

RES

RES

TIMESHARE

at Club La Santa

THURSDAY
WEEK
01 07/01/2027
02 14/01/2027
03 21/01/2027
04 28/01/2027
05 04/02/2027
06 11/02/2027
07 18/02/2027
08 25/02/2027
226B
09 04/03/2027
2026
10 05/03/2026
11 12/03/2026
12 19/03/2026
13 26/03/2026
050E
14 02/04/2026
056A
306B
15 09/04/2026
16 16/04/2026
17 23/04/2026
18 30/04/2026
19 07/05/2026
20 14/05/2026
21 21/05/2026

CF1l

Type Price EUR

16,000 €

Sp42 25,000 €

CF2
CF1

18,000 €
12,500 €

RES

NEW

NEW
RES



mailto:itso@clublasanta.com
https://uk.itsolasanta.com/what-s-new/

FRIDAY

WEEK

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

22/05/2026

29/05/2026

05/06/2026

12/06/2026
228B
19/06/2026
131B

128B

256B x 2
26/06/2026
256B x 2
03/07/2026

10/07/2026
266B
17/07/2026
266B
24/07/2026
307B
31/07/2026

07/08/2026

14/08/2026

21/08/2026
319B x 2
28/08/2026
319B x 2
04/09/2026

11/09/2026

010B
18/09/2026
210A
305B
25/09/2026

02/10/2026

09/10/2026

16/10/2026

23/10/2026
123B
304A

Type

CFl

CFl
CFV1

CFl

CFl

CFl

CFl

CFV1

CFV1

CFV1

CF1

CF1
CFV1

CFV1
CF1l

Price EUR
14,000 € RES
15,000 € RES
16,500 € RES
15,750 €
15,750 €
15,000 € RES
15,000 € RES
19,000 €
17,500 € RES
17,500 € RES

11,000 € SOLD

14,200 € RES
16,000 € RES
15,800 € RES
15,500 € RES

SATURDAY
WEEK

22 23/05/2026
23 30/05/2026
24 06/06/2026
25 13/06/2026
26 20/06/2026
27 27/06/2026

218B
28 04/07/2026
218B

29 11/07/2026
30 18/07/2026
31 25/07/2026
32 01/08/2026
33 08/08/2026
34 15/08/2026
35 22/08/2026
36 29/08/2026
37 05/09/2026
38 12/09/2026
39 19/09/2026
40 26/09/2026
41 03/10/2026
42 10/10/2026
43 17/10/2026
44 24/10/2026

Type

CFl

CF1l

Price EUR

16,000 €

16,000 €

RES

SUNDAY

WEEK

22 24/05/2026
23 31/05/2026
24 07/06/2026
25 14/06/2026
26 21/06/2026
27 28/06/2026
28 05/07/2026
29 12/07/2026
30 19/07/2026
31 26/07/2026
32 02/08/2026
33 09/08/2026
34 16/08/2026
35 23/08/2026
36 30/08/2026
37 06/09/2026
38 13/09/2026
39 20/09/2026
40 27/09/2026
41 04/10/2026
42 11/10/2026
43 18/10/2026
44 25/10/2026

THURSDAY
WEEK
22 28/05/2026
23 04/06/2026
24 11/06/2026
25 18/06/2026
26 25/06/2026
27 02/07/2026
28 09/07/2026
29 16/07/2026
30 23/07/2026
31 30/07/2026
32 06/08/2026
33 13/08/2026
34 20/08/2026
35 27/08/2026
36 03/09/2026
37 10/09/2026

242A

258A
38 17/09/2026

258A

302B
39 24/09/2026
40 01/10/2026
41 08/10/2026
42 15/10/2026
43 22/10/2026
44 29/10/2026

Type Price EUR

CF1
CFV1

CFV1
CF2

11,000 €
17,500 €

17,500 €
22,000 €

RES
RES

RES
RES




FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY THURSDAY

WEEK Type Price EUR WEEK Type Price EUR WEEK Type Price EUR WEEK Type Price EUR
45 30/10/2026 45 31/10/2026 45 01/11/2026 45 05/11/2026
46 06/11/2026 46 07/11/2026 46 08/11/2026 46 12/11/2026
363B CFl 11,500 € RES 107A CFl 14,900 € RES
165B CF1l 14,900 € SOLD
47 13/11/2026 47 14/11/2026 47 15/11/2026 47 19/11/2026
48 20/11/2026 48 21/11/2026 48 22/11/2026 48 26/11/2026
121B CEFV1 18,000 € NEW
157B CFl 15,000 € RES
22BN cr22 23,000 € RES
325A CFV1 17,000 € RES
49 27/11/2026 49 28/11/2026 49 29/11/2026 49 03/12/2026
258A CFVl 16,000 € SOLD
50 04/12/2026 50 05/12/2026 50 06/12/2026 50 10/12/2026
319B x 2 CFV1 20,000 € RES
51 11/12/2026 51 12/12/2026 51 13/12/2026 51 17/12/2026
319B x 2 CFV1 20,000 € RES
52 18/12/2026 52 19/12/2026 52 20/12/2026 52 24/12/2026
336B CF1l 20,000 € RES

ONE Bedroom Apartments—OCCUPANCY 4 ADULTS plus child under 2
1 Bedroom Apartment CF1

1 Bedroom Apartment with VIEW CFV1

TWO Bedroom/ONE Bathroom Apartments—OCCUPANCY 6 ADULTS plus child under 2

2 Bedroom Apartment I cr

2 Bedroom Apartment with VIEW CFV2

TWO Bedroom/TWO Bathroom Apartments—OCCUPANCY 6* ADULTS plus child under 2

2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Apartment CF22

2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Apartment
with VIEW CFV22

FOUR Bedroom/TWO Bathroom Apartments—OCCUPANCY 10 ADULTS plus child under 2

4 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Apartment SP42

RES =  RESERVED

SOLD = SALE COMPLETED
= REDUCED

NEW = NEW ON LIST

2 AALICT DIIN TACTUICD




FRIDAY SATURDAY

WEEK Type Price EUR WEEK Type Price EUR
n<s = MIUD 1 DUT 1VUoC IncrK
NOTES:

1. APARTMENTS ARE EITHER THURSDAY, FRIDAY, SATURDAY OR SUNDAY CHECK-IN DAYS
FLIGHTS FROM THE UK AVAILABLE ON ALL DAYS

2. * For Thursday/Thursday apartments —OCCUPANCY 8 ADULTS plus child under 2

3. For detailed apartment descriptions and photos, please see our website

4. Please note that permitted occupancy numbers for tourist (non-timeshare)
bookings is limited to 3 adults plus 1 child under 15, plus 1 child under 2 for CF1
and CFV1apartments, and 6 adults plus 1 child under 2 for CF22 Thursday apart-
ments

SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

SUNDAY THURSDAY

WEEK Type Price EUR WEEK

IMPORTANT NOTES:

1 Sales are subject to us obtaining written confirmation from the Seller.

2 A contract between Seller and Buyer only exists when formal agreements are signed and
subject to 1. above.

3 Maximum persons allowed in apartment - please be sure you understand how this works
4 Any exchanges to alternative weeks or days are subject to availability, i.e. when you
switch weeks or days in a particular year. For peak weeks this is not normally possible.

5 Subject to our detailed terms and conditions - available on request and on on our web
site.

6 Subject to confirmation by Club La Santa that no payments are due from the Seller.

7 We have a "first come, first served" policy. This means the first buyer to send us a signed reservation
form and pay the reservation fee at the full asking price, will get the week(s). If you make an offer of less
than the asking price and someone else walks into the office and signs a form at the full price, they will get
the week(s), not you!

8 CURRENCY EXCHANGE RATES - Please see our website.

9 PLEASE REMEMBER THAT IT IS your RESPONSIBILITY TO PAY THE SERVICE FEE TO
CLUB LA SANTA BEFORE THE 3 MONTH DEADLINE.

10 All Prices and payments are due in euros.

VIGTIGE BEMARKNINGER:

1 Etevt. salg kan kun gennemfares ved Seaelgers skriftlige bekraeftelse heraf.

2 En aftale mellem Sezelger og Kaber foreligger forst, nar alle formelle papirer er underskrevet og
punkt 1 ovenfor er opfyldt.

3 Maksimum antal personer pr. lejlighed — De ber veere helt sikker pa, at De forstar, hvordan
dette fungerer i praksis.

4 Evt. &endringer til alternative uger eller dage kan kun ske, safremt der er ledig kapacitet pa
hotellet, dvs. nar De bytter uger eller dage indenfor et bestemt ar. Dette er normalt ikke muligt i
perioder, hvor hotellet har en hgj belaegningsprocent.

5 Et salg er underlagt vore normale betingelser og vilkar — disse udleveres pa anmodning herom
og er desuden tilgeengelige pa vores hjemmeside.

6 Et salg kan kun gennemfares, safremt Club La Santa kan bekraefte, at Seelger ikke har nogen
udestaende betalinger.

7 Viferer en forst-til-molle-politik. Det betyder, at den farste Kaber, der sender os en
underskrevet reservationsformular, samt betaler reservationsgebyret, med henblik pa at betale
den fulde udbudspris, far den pagaeldende uge(r). Det vil sige, at hvis De tilbyder mindre end den
udbudte pris, og en anden Kaber bagefter henvender sig og underskriver en reservationsformular
pa den udbudte pris, far sidstnaevnte ugen/rne, i stedet for dig!

8 VALUTAKURSER - péa vores hjemmeside

9 BEM/ARK VENLIGST, AT DET ER deres ANSVAR AT FA BETALT SERVICEGEBYRET TIL CLUB
LA SANTA SENEST 3 MANEDER INDEN DEADLINE (Bemeerk: deadline er 7 mane der for TSO’er|
der rejser med Club La Santa fra Danmark).

10 Alle Priser er i euro og alle betalinger skal ske i euro.

Type Price EUR




