

FRIDAY					SATURDAY					SUNDAY					THURSDAY				
WEEK		Type	Price EUR		WEEK		Type	Price EUR		WEEK		Type	Price EUR		WEEK		Type	Price EUR	
22	22/05/2026				22	23/05/2026				22	24/05/2026				22	28/05/2026			
23	29/05/2026				23	30/05/2026				23	31/05/2026				23	04/06/2026			
24	05/06/2026				24	06/06/2026				24	07/06/2026				24	11/06/2026			
25	12/06/2026				25	13/06/2026				25	14/06/2026				25	18/06/2026			
	228B	CF1	14,000 e	RES															
26	19/06/2026				26	20/06/2026				26	21/06/2026				26	25/06/2026			
	131B	CF1	15,000 e	RES															
	128B	CFV1	16,500 e	RES															
	256B x 2	CF1	15,750 e																
27	26/06/2026				27	27/06/2026				27	28/06/2026				27	02/07/2026			
	256B x 2	CF1	15,750 e			218B	CF1	16,000 e											
28	03/07/2026				28	04/07/2026				28	05/07/2026				28	09/07/2026			
						218B	CF1	16,000 e	RES										
29	10/07/2026				29	11/07/2026				29	12/07/2026				29	16/07/2026			
	266B	CF1	15,000 e	RES															
30	17/07/2026				30	18/07/2026				30	19/07/2026				30	23/07/2026			
	266B	CF1	15,000 e	RES															
31	24/07/2026				31	25/07/2026				31	26/07/2026				31	30/07/2026			
	307B	CFV1	19,000 e																
32	31/07/2026				32	01/08/2026				32	02/08/2026				32	06/08/2026			
33	07/08/2026				33	08/08/2026				33	09/08/2026				33	13/08/2026			
34	14/08/2026				34	15/08/2026				34	16/08/2026				34	20/08/2026			
35	21/08/2026				35	22/08/2026				35	23/08/2026				35	27/08/2026			
	319B x 2	CFV1	17,500 e	RES															
36	28/08/2026				36	29/08/2026				36	30/08/2026				36	03/09/2026			
	319B x 2	CFV1	17,500 e	RES															
37	04/09/2026				37	05/09/2026				37	06/09/2026				37	10/09/2026			
																242A	CF1	11,000 e	RES
																258A	CFV1	17,500 e	RES
38	11/09/2026				38	12/09/2026				38	13/09/2026				38	17/09/2026			
	010B	CF1	11,000 e	SOLD												258A	CFV1	17,500 e	RES
39	18/09/2026				39	19/09/2026				39	20/09/2026				39	302B	CF2	22,000 e	RES
	210A	CF1	14,200 e	RES															
	305B	CFV1	16,000 e	RES															
40	25/09/2026				40	26/09/2026				40	27/09/2026				40	01/10/2026			
41	02/10/2026				41	03/10/2026				41	04/10/2026				41	08/10/2026			
42	09/10/2026				42	10/10/2026				42	11/10/2026				42	15/10/2026			
43	16/10/2026				43	17/10/2026				43	18/10/2026				43	22/10/2026			
44	23/10/2026				44	24/10/2026				44	25/10/2026				44	29/10/2026			
	123B	CFV1	15,800 e	RES															
	304A	CF1	15,500 e	RES															

FRIDAY			SATURDAY			SUNDAY			THURSDAY		
WEEK	Type	Price EUR	WEEK	Type	Price EUR	WEEK	Type	Price EUR	WEEK	Type	Price EUR
AZ = MUST BE TOGETHER											
<p>NOTES:</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. APARTMENTS ARE EITHER THURSDAY, FRIDAY, SATURDAY OR SUNDAY CHECK-IN DAYS FLIGHTS FROM THE UK AVAILABLE ON ALL DAYS 2. * For Thursday/Thursday apartments —OCCUPANCY 8 ADULTS plus child under 2 3. For detailed apartment descriptions and photos, please see our website 4. Please note that permitted occupancy numbers for tourist (non-timeshare) bookings is limited to 3 adults plus 1 child under 15, plus 1 child under 2 for CF1 and CFV1 apartments, and 6 adults plus 1 child under 2 for CF22 Thursday apartments 											
<p>SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS:</p> <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div style="width: 48%; border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px;"> <p>IMPORTANT NOTES:</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1 Sales are subject to us obtaining written confirmation from the Seller. 2 A contract between Seller and Buyer only exists when formal agreements are signed and subject to 1. above. 3 Maximum persons allowed in apartment - please be sure you understand how this works 4 Any exchanges to alternative weeks or days are subject to availability, i.e. when you switch weeks or days in a particular year. For peak weeks this is not normally possible. 5 Subject to our detailed terms and conditions - available on request and on on our web site. 6 Subject to confirmation by Club La Santa that no payments are due from the Seller. 7 We have a "first come, first served" policy. This means the first buyer to send us a signed reservation form and pay the reservation fee at the full asking price, will get the week(s). If you make an offer of less than the asking price and someone else walks into the office and signs a form at the full price, they will get the week(s), not you! 8 CURRENCY EXCHANGE RATES - Please see our website. 9 PLEASE REMEMBER THAT IT IS your RESPONSIBILITY TO PAY THE SERVICE FEE TO CLUB LA SANTA BEFORE THE 3 MONTH DEADLINE. 10 All Prices and payments are due in euros. </div> <div style="width: 48%; border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px;"> <p>VIGTIGE BEMÆRKNINGER:</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1 Et evt. salg kan kun gennemføres ved Sælgers skriftlige bekræftelse heraf. 2 En aftale mellem Sælger og Køber foreligger først, når alle formelle papirer er underskrevet og punkt 1 ovenfor er opfyldt. 3 Maksimum antal personer pr. lejlighed – De bør være helt sikker på, at De forstår, hvordan dette fungerer i praksis. 4 Evt. ændringer til alternative uger eller dage kan kun ske, såfremt der er ledig kapacitet på hotellet, dvs. når De bytter uger eller dage indenfor et bestemt år. Dette er normalt ikke muligt i perioder, hvor hotellet har en høj belægningsprocent. 5 Et salg er underlagt vore normale betingelser og vilkår – disse udleveres på anmodning herom og er desuden tilgængelige på vores hjemmeside. 6 Et salg kan kun gennemføres, såfremt Club La Santa kan bekræfte, at Sælger ikke har nogen udestående betalinger. 7 Vi fører en først-til-mølle-politik. Det betyder, at den første Køber, der sender os en underskrevet reservationsformular, samt betaler reservationsgebyret, med henblik på at betale den fulde udbudspris, får den pågældende uge(r). Det vil sige, at hvis De tilbyder mindre end den udbudte pris, og en anden Køber bagefter henvender sig og underskriver en reservationsformular på den udbudte pris, får sidstnævnte ugen/rne, i stedet for dig! 8 VALUTAKURSER – på vores hjemmeside 9 BEMÆRK VENLIGST, AT DET ER deres ANSVAR AT FÅ BETALT SERVICEGEBYRET TIL CLUB LA SANTA SENEST 3 MÅNEDER INDEN DEADLINE (Bemærk: deadline er 7 måne der for TSO'er, der rejser med Club La Santa fra Danmark). 10 Alle Priser er i euro og alle betalinger skal ske i euro. </div> </div>											